

BID TABULATION  
ITB 23-C00022 LAKE TOWNSEN ADA ACCESS ROADWAY  
BID OPENING DATE: APRIL 5, 2023 AT 3:00 PM

				DB Civil Construction LLC		Seggie Custom Builders LLC	
				4475 US Highway 1 S Ste 707		8494 Eldridge Rd.	
				St. Augustine, FL 32086-7282		Spring Hill, FL 34608-6123	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization (all surveying, material testing by contractor and pre-construction video to be included in this line item)	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 28,133.00	\$ 28,133.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	Sediment Barrier (Silt Fence)	2,650	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 1.53	\$ 4,054.50
4	Sediment Barrier (Hay Bale)	250	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10.80	\$ 2,700.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing	1	AC	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 8,781.81	\$ 9,659.99
6	Tree Protection Barrier	2,200	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 2.84	\$ 6,248.00
7	Tree Removal	22	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 731.00	\$ 16,082.00
8	Embarkment	600	cy	\$ 48.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 18.33	\$ 10,998.00
9	Type B Stabilization	860	SY	\$ 32.00	\$ 27,520.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 7,525.00
10	Optional Base, Base Group 04	70	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,200.00	<b>No Bid</b>	<b>No Bid</b>
11	Superpave Asphaltic Conc, Traffic C	6	TN	\$ 980.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 6,466.00	\$ 38,796.00
12	Geoweb Cells (6" Depth)	7,200	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 13,680.00
13	Geoweb Aggregate Infill	140	CY	\$ 110.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 14,980.00
14	Geoweb Mirafi Geotextile Fabric	7,200	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1.12	\$ 8,064.00
15	Concrete Sidewalk and Driveways, 4" Thick	1,050	SY	\$ 62.00	\$ 65,100.00	\$ 50.30	\$ 52,815.00
16	Concrete Sidewalk and Driveways, 6" Thick	65	SY	\$ 82.00	\$ 5,330.00	\$ 96.30	\$ 6,259.50
17	Concrete Sidewalk and Driveways, 6" Thick (Handicap Parking Area)	215	SY	\$ 82.00	\$ 17,630.00	\$ 81.38	\$ 17,496.70
18	Detectable Warnings (3 Mats)	40	SF	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 58.72	\$ 2,348.80
19	Concrete Bumper Guard for Parking Lot	2	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 432.00	\$ 864.00
20	Performance Turf, Sod	2,200	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 20.16	\$ 44,352.00
21	Single Post Sign, Relocate	11	AS	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,925.00
22	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 6"	120	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 1,950.00
23	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 12" for Crosswalk and	65	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 33.65	\$ 2,187.25
24	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 24" for Stop Line and Crosswalk	15	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 95.41	\$ 1,431.15
25	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Message or Symbol	2	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00
26	Thermoplastic, Standard, Blue, Solid, 6"	80	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 28.12	\$ 2,249.60
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 369,555.00</b>		<b>\$ 298,799.49</b>

*Stefanie M. Faber*